2.5 K Result

Position Athlete # Name
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396 Kyle Richardson
391 Georgia Rothwell
395 Harvey Norden
394 Thomas Hayes
380 Kieran Dowzer
373 Georgia Neary
372 Martha Calton-seal
392 Jamie Cross
382 Theo Walton
370 Isobel Nicholls
387 Nathan Howe
384 Jenson Brogden
390 Rebecca Wood
383 Callum Crisp
381 John Battye
397 Nathan Watson
386 Jake Coleby
393 Roanna Holdsworth Clayton le Moors
398 Seth Cockerham
374 Chloe Wilson
371 Hannah Gilliard

Club
Scarborough
City of York
Rothwell
City of York
Unattached
City of York
City of York
Scarborough
City of York
Scarborough
Unattached
Otley
Harrogate
Unattached
City of York
City of York
City of York

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

M/F
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Age
Ul5s
Ul15
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
ul17
Ul13
Ul15
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13
Ul13

Time
8.42
8.49
9.17
9.22
9.31
9.37
9.44

10.01
10.01
10.01
10.14
10.24
10.40
10.59
11.08
11.38
11.48
12.06
12.57
13.16
14.52



