2.5 K Result

Danitian	Λ 41-1 -4 - 4	Name	Clark	M/E	A ~~	Т:
	Athlete #		Club	M/F	Age	Time
1	396	Kyle Richardson	Scarborough	Male	U15	8.42
2	391	Georgia Rothwell	City of York	Female	U15	8.49
3	395	Harvey Norden	Rothwell	Male	U13	9.17
4	394	Thomas Hayes	City of York	Male	U13	9.22
5	380	Kieran Dowzer	Unattached	Male	U13	9.31
6	373	Georgia Neary	City of York	Female	U13	9.37
7	372	Martha Calton-seal	City of York	Female	U13	9.44
8	392	Jamie Cross	Scarborough	Male	U13	10.01
8	382	Theo Walton	City of York	Male	U13	10.01
8	370	Isobel Nicholls	Scarborough	Female	U13	10.01
11	387	Nathan Howe	Unattached	Male	U17	10.14
12	384	Jenson Brogden	Otley	Male	U13	10.24
13	390	Rebecca Wood	Harrogate	Female	U15	10.40
14	383	Callum Crisp	Unattached	Male	U13	10.59
15	381	John Battye	City of York	Male	U13	11.08
16	397	Nathan Watson	City of York	Male	U13	11.38
17	386	Jake Coleby	City of York	Male	U13	11.48
18	393	Roanna Holdsworth	Clayton le Moors	Female	U13	12.06
19	398	Seth Cockerham	Unattached	Male	U13	12.57
20	374	Chloe Wilson	Unattached	Female	U13	13.16
21	371	Hannah Gilliard	Unattached	Female	U13	14.52